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RIFLE MAKERS SUPPLIERS OF BESPOKE GUNS, SHOOTING
ACCESSORIES & COUNTRY CLOTHING

HOLLAND & HOLLAND
LONDON 1835

Beer and Cider

Btl
Curious Brew Lager 4.7% £5
Curious Session |.P.A 4.4% £5
Curious Apple Cider 5.2% £5
Asahi Super Dry 5.2% £5
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 4.7% £5
Gin Selection
25ml 50ml
Persie Labrador Gin 40% £4 £8
Chapel Down Pinot Noir Gin 41.2% £4 £8
Jensen’s Old Tom Gin 43% £5 £10
Sharish Blue Magic Gin 40% £5 £10
Brighton Gin 40%  £5.50 £11
Fishers Gin 46%  £5.50 £11
Gunshot Infused Gin, Bothy 37.5% £5.50 £11
Sipsmith Sloe Gin 29% £4 £8
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin 29% £7 £14
Poulton Hill Sloe de Vie 40% £6 £12
Vodka Selection
25ml 50ml

Chapel Down Chardonnay Vodka 40%  £3.50 £7
Belvedere Vodka 40%  £4.50 £9

Rum Selection
25ml 50ml

Green Island Superior Light Rum 40%  £3.50 £7
Admirals Old J Spiced Rum 40%  £3.50 £7
Rumbullion! Spiced Rum 42.6% £5 £10
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LONDON 1835
Soft Drinks

Coca Cola
Diet Coke

Fentimans Victorian Lemonade
Fentimans Rose Lemonade
Fentimans English Elderflower
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Fentimans Ginger Ale

Lamb & Watt Original Tonic
Lamb & Watt Light Tonic

Soda Water

Orange Juice
Apple Juice

Belu Still Water
Belu Sparkling Water

Belu Still Water
Belu Sparkling Water

Tea and Coffee
Selection of Coffees

Selection of Teas

200ml
200ml

275ml
275ml
275ml
275ml
125ml

200ml
200ml

200ml

330ml
330ml

750ml
750ml

Btl

£2.50
£2.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£2.25

£2.50
£2.50

£2.50

£4
£4

£2.50
£2.50

£4.50
£4.50

£3.50
£3.50



