



HOLLAND & HOLLAND

LONDON 1835

Beer and Cider

Deel allu Ciuel				
		Btl		
Curious Brew Lager	4.7%	£5		
Curious Session I.P.A	4.4%	£5		
Curious Apple Cider	5.2%	£5		
Asahi Super Dry	5.2%	£5		
Peroni Nastro Azzuro	4.7%	£5		
Gin Selection				
		25ml	50ml	
Persie Labrador Gin	40%	£4	£8	
Chapel Down Pinot Noir Gin	41.2%	£4	£8	
Jensen's Old Tom Gin	43%	£5	£10	
Sharish Blue Magic Gin	40%	£5	£10	
Brighton Gin	40%	£5.50	£11	
Fishers Gin	46%	£5.50	£11	
Gunshot Infused Gin, Bothy	37.5%	£5.50	£11	
Sipsmith Sloe Gin	29%	£4	£8	
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin	29%	£7	£14	
Poulton Hill Sloe de Vie	40%	£6	£12	
Vodka Selection				
VOUKA Selec	JUON	25ml	50ml	
	100/	00 50	07	
Chapel Down Chardonnay Vodka	40%	£3.50	£7	
Belvedere Vodka	40%	£4.50	£9	
Rum Selection				
	_	25ml	50ml	
Green Island Superior Light Rum	40%	£3.50	£7	
Admirals Old J Spiced Rum	40%	£3.50	£7	
Rumbullion! Spiced Rum	42.6%	£5	£10	
	.2.070	~~	~.0	





HOLLAND & HOLLAND

LONDON 1835

Soft Drinks

		Btl
Coca Cola	200ml	£2.50
Diet Coke	200ml	£2.50
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade	275ml	£4.50
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	275ml	£4.50
Fentimans English Elderflower	275ml	£4.50
Fentimans Ginger Beer	275ml	£4.50
Fentimans Ginger Ale	125ml	£2.25
Lamb & Watt Original Tonic	200ml	£2.50
Lamb & Watt Light Tonic	200ml	£2.50
Soda Water	200ml	£2.50
Orange Juice		£4
Apple Juice		£4
Belu Still Water	330ml	£2.50
Belu Sparkling Water	330ml	£2.50
Belu Still Water	750ml	£4.50
Belu Sparkling Water	750ml	£4.50

Tea and Coffee

Selection of Coffees	£3.50
Selection of Teas	£3.50